~ -

- T
/AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
] CTICATIONND. D LFFECTIVE DATE ] REGUIS TION/PURCHAST REG NO ] JECY NO (I appisceable)
Fifteen (15) 5/7/85 RFPA No. ADM-83-332
S SSUED BY cont 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If othe: then item §) CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

T NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , abwel, county, Biais and LiF Code) W) [PA ANEN CICITATI
Computer Data Systems, Inc.
One Curie Court
96 DATED (KK ITEN
Rockville, MD 20850 ™
m.?gmmm
X NRC-10-83-332
(7086 DATED (BEE ITEN 13)
CODE TFACILITY CODE 2/8/83
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
gmmmummm is emended as set forth In Item 14 The houwr and date specified for receipt of Otters hnm.h 1 not ax-

O"ou must scknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specifed in the solicitation or 8s smended, by one of the following methods

{s) By completing Items B end 15 and returning ____ __ copies of the amendment. (b) By scknowledging receipt of this amendment on sech copy of the offer
submited. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes s reference 10 the solicitation and smendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by wirtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer sireacy submitied, such change may be made by tweiey am or
fetier, provded aech telegram or letter makes reference 10 the soliciahon and this smendment, and is received Prio’ 10 the opening hour and date specified

TE ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (17 mquied)
N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MCDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
Immmmm

B THE ABOVE NUMBE RED C?NT.ACT RDER IS MODIFIED 7 ('L!CY ﬂ( DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ae changes in paying office.
approprintion dete_etc ) SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT T HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

_mﬁﬂﬂmw vV OF.
X Mutual agreement of the parties
TT|C OTHER [pecily type of modification and euthority ) 506270”6 850620

vgé 1§ @a-ad2 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, D is required 10 sigr this document and return 3 copses 10 the issuing office

T4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MOGIFICATION (Org - 1¢d by UCF seciion haadings including soli-Tiafion/conracl sullect maiier where feaslble )
The purpose of this modification is to formally recognize, in accordance with negotiations
on April 23, 1985, the lease arrangement for the four (4) IBM personal computers.
Accordingly. the subject contract is modified as follows:

The parties hereto mutually agree that leasing for the four (4) personal computers shall be
on a month-to-month basis commencing on May 7, 1985 and ending August 7, 1985. At anytime
during this period (May 7, 1985 through August 7, 1985) the Government may discontinue this
arrangement by verbal or written notification to the contractor. The contractor shall be
given at least a three (3) day notification.

Excopt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the ocumaent referenced In Item 9A or 10A, s heretolore changed, re maing unchanged and In full force

ono sttect
mm.- or print) GA. NAME AND T/ TLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)
Wyatt D. Tinsley
Executive Vice President Elois Wiggins
I15C. DATE SIGNED|168 UNIT ¥ W CA 16C. DATE SIGNED
6/6/85 ' )
wﬁww % oon) / H‘Y wneture © cling Ofheer) é/ﬂ/!f—

NSN ’l‘.-.) lll-.." 30-10% STANDARD 'Olﬂ 30 (REV. 10-89)

PREVIOUS EDIT Prescribed by GSA




The monthly lease price per computer is $160. This price includes charges
for the computer itself, printer,communication board, and monitor. The
total monthly price for lease of all four (4) computers is $640. Contingent
upon continuity of this specific service by the Government, the price shall
be prorated on a monthly basis. For example, 1f the service s required

for only fifteen (15) days during a one month period, the price will be
adjusted accordingly e.g., $320. Funds to cover this specific service are
set forth in Modification No. 14.

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.




